
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

5 

47 

11 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Andre KURG 

Riho LOIT 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Skoda Fabia 

Honda Civic 

Race Team 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

4:09.371 

4:11.636 

4:20.904 

4th Last Tm 

59.524 

1:07.725 

1:03.021 

3rd Last Tm 

59.462 

58.945 

1:01.540 

2nd Last Tm 

1:05.598 

59.450 

1:08.032 

Last Tm 

59.642 

1:00.309 

1:03.211 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Joker 

3 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:43:52 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

11.07.2015 10:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

21 

44 

22 

Name 

Mihkel VARUL 

Maksim TSYGANOV 

Robert REINSALU 

Nat 

EST 

RUS 

EST 

Make 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Lada Samara 

Ford Ka 

Race Team 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

2 

Total Tm 

4:21.086 

4:31.002 

2:07.824 

4th Last Tm 

1:09.708 

1:05.423 

1:01.879 

3rd Last Tm 

1:01.721 

1:11.702 

2nd Last Tm 

1:02.857 

1:05.474 

1:01.879 

Last Tm 

1:01.437 

1:02.425 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

Joker 

1 

2 

- 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:49:56 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

11.07.2015 10:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

6 

8 

28 

Name 

Tõnu PEEK 

Artur METSARE 

Georg ORR 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Race Team 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

4:12.990 

4:16.152 

4:19.256 

4th Last Tm 

1:00.845 

1:02.366 

1:10.528 

3rd Last Tm 

1:00.343 

1:00.817 

1:00.685 

2nd Last Tm 

1:01.163 

1:07.219 

1:01.823 

Last Tm 

1:05.646 

1:00.723 

1:00.871 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

Joker 

4 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:58:25 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

11.07.2015 10:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

10 

26 

88 

25 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Sami-Matti TROGEN 

Marko KAASIK 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Nat 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

RUS 

Make 

Skoda Fabia 

Peugeot 206 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Lada Samara 

Race Team 

Ligur Racing 

Mika Trogen 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

4:00.343 

4:20.215 

4:23.657 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

58.353 

1:11.160 

1:03.987 

3rd Last Tm 

57.492 

1:01.652 

1:03.076 

2nd Last Tm 

56.925 

1:00.347 

1:09.258 

Last Tm 

1:02.484 

1:00.965 

1:01.910 

Start Pos 

4 

1 

3 

2 

Joker 

4 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:03:36 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

11.07.2015 10:45 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

DNF 
DNS 

No. 

10 

5 

47 

6 

8 

28 

26 

11 

21 

88 

44 

22 

25 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Arvo KASK 
Andre KURG 
Tõnu PEEK 
Artur METSARE 
Georg ORR 
Sami-Matti TROGEN 
Riho LOIT 
Mihkel VARUL 
Marko KAASIK 
Maksim TSYGANOV 
Robert REINSALU 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Total Tm 

4:00.343 
4:09.371 
4:11.636 
4:12.990 
4:16.152 
4:19.256 
4:20.215 
4:20.904 
4:21.086 
4:23.657 
4:31.002 
2:07.824 

Diff 

9.028 

11.293 

12.647 

15.809 

18.913 

19.872 

20.561 

20.743 

23.314 

30.659 

2 Laps 

R1.  

- 

4  [4:09.371] 

4  [4:11.636] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:20.904] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:21.086] 

- 

4  [4:31.002] 

2  [2:07.824] 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:12.990] 

4  [4:16.152] 

4  [4:19.256] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

4  [4:00.343] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:20.215] 

- 

- 

4  [4:23.657] 

- 

- 

0  [] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

10 

5 

47 

6 

8 

28 

26 

11 

21 

88 

44 

22 

25 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Arvo KASK 
Andre KURG 
Tõnu PEEK 
Artur METSARE 
Georg ORR 
Sami-Matti TROGEN 
Riho LOIT 
Mihkel VARUL 
Marko KAASIK 
Maksim TSYGANOV 
Robert REINSALU 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

M1. Total Tm 

4:00.343 

4:09.371 

4:11.636 

4:12.990 

4:16.152 

4:19.256 

4:20.215 

4:20.904 

4:21.086 

4:23.657 

4:31.002 

2:07.824 

M1.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

30 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

30 

0 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

44 

22 

25 

Name 

Maksim TSYGANOV 

Robert REINSALU 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Nat 

RUS 

EST 

RUS 

Make 

Lada Samara 

Ford Ka 

Lada Samara 

Race Team 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

Total Tm 

4:27.117 

0.000 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

1:07.556 

3rd Last Tm 

1:11.791 

2nd Last Tm 

1:01.085 

Last Tm 

1:01.300 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Joker 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:51:23 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

11.07.2015 11:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

11 

21 

88 

Name 

Riho LOIT 

Mihkel VARUL 

Marko KAASIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Race Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

4:05.118 

4:06.404 

5.322 

4th Last Tm 

59.485 

1:06.498 

3rd Last Tm 

58.049 

58.397 

2nd Last Tm 

58.357 

57.918 

Last Tm 

1:04.219 

58.233 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Joker 

4 

1 

- 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:57:23 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

11.07.2015 11:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

28 

8 

26 

Name 

Georg ORR 

Artur METSARE 

Sami-Matti TROGEN 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

FIN 

Make 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Peugeot 206 

Race Team 

Erki Sport 

Erki Sport 

Mika Trogen 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

4:04.871 

4:05.153 

4:09.960 

4th Last Tm 

59.627 

59.195 

1:07.977 

3rd Last Tm 

57.754 

57.418 

59.107 

2nd Last Tm 

57.672 

57.795 

58.937 

Last Tm 

1:04.298 

1:05.556 

58.674 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

Joker 

4 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:07:20 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

11.07.2015 11:55 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

10 

47 

5 

6 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Andre KURG 

Arvo KASK 

Tõnu PEEK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Skoda Fabia 

Skoda Fabia 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Race Team 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:52.400 

3:59.075 

4:02.609 

4:18.921 

4th Last Tm 

55.251 

57.553 

1:04.696 

1:19.850 

3rd Last Tm 

55.200 

56.446 

57.175 

57.656 

2nd Last Tm 

55.610 

57.023 

57.717 

57.957 

Last Tm 

1:01.364 

1:02.809 

57.772 

58.418 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

Joker 

4 

4 

1 

1 

Comment 

Warning ! 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:12:32 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

11.07.2015 12:00 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

10 

47 

5 

28 

11 

8 

21 

26 

6 

44 

88 

22 

25 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Andre KURG 
Arvo KASK 
Georg ORR 
Riho LOIT 
Artur METSARE 
Mihkel VARUL 
Sami-Matti TROGEN 
Tõnu PEEK 
Maksim TSYGANOV 
Marko KAASIK 
Robert REINSALU 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Total Tm 

3:52.400 
3:59.075 
4:02.609 
4:04.871 
4:05.118 
4:05.153 
4:06.404 
4:09.960 
4:18.921 
4:27.117 

5.322 

Diff 

6.675 

10.209 

12.471 

12.718 

12.753 

14.004 

17.560 

26.521 

34.717 

4 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:27.117] 

- 

0  [] 

0  [] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:05.118] 

- 

4  [4:06.404] 

- 

- 

- 

0  [5.322] 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:04.871] 

- 

4  [4:05.153] 

- 

4  [4:09.960] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

4  [3:52.400] 

4  [3:59.075] 

4  [4:02.609] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:18.921] 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

10 

47 

5 

28 

8 

11 

6 

26 

21 

44 

88 

22 

25 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Andre KURG 
Arvo KASK 
Georg ORR 
Artur METSARE 
Riho LOIT 
Tõnu PEEK 
Sami-Matti TROGEN 
Mihkel VARUL 
Maksim TSYGANOV 
Marko KAASIK 
Robert REINSALU 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

M1. Total Tm 

4:00.343 

4:11.636 

4:09.371 

4:19.256 

4:16.152 

4:20.904 

4:12.990 

4:20.215 

4:21.086 

4:31.002 

4:23.657 

2:07.824 

M1.  

50 

42 

45 

38 

39 

36 

40 

37 

35 

33 

34 

30 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm 

3:52.400 

3:59.075 

4:02.609 

4:04.871 

4:05.153 

4:05.118 

4:18.921 

4:09.960 

4:06.404 

4:27.117 

5.322 

M2.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

38 

39 

35 

36 

37 

34 

30 

DNS 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 

87 

87 

78 

77 

75 

75 

73 

72 

67 

64 

30 

0 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

88 

22 

25 

Name 

Marko KAASIK 

Robert REINSALU 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

RUS 

Make 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Ford Ka 

Lada Samara 

Race Team 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps Total Tm 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

Diff 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm In Lap 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 

Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:30:30 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

11.07.2015 13:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

6 

26 

44 

Name 

Tõnu PEEK 

Sami-Matti TROGEN 

Maksim TSYGANOV 

Nat 

EST 

FIN 

RUS 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Race Team 

Ligur Racing 

Mika Trogen 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

4:32.654 

4:37.968 

4:58.521 

4th Last Tm 

1:06.190 

1:07.497 

1:24.379 

3rd Last Tm 

1:04.062 

1:12.336 

1:08.989 

2nd Last Tm 

1:11.996 

1:05.236 

1:08.738 

Last Tm 

1:05.181 

1:07.910 

1:06.164 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

Joker 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:32:06 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

11.07.2015 13:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

11 

8 

21 

Name 

Riho LOIT 

Artur METSARE 

Mihkel VARUL 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Race Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

4:26.440 

4:27.034 

4:35.765 

4th Last Tm 

1:04.606 

1:05.800 

1:15.054 

3rd Last Tm 

1:03.742 

1:11.185 

1:05.424 

2nd Last Tm 

1:02.986 

1:02.440 

1:04.930 

Last Tm 

1:10.165 

1:02.572 

1:04.919 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Joker 

4 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:39:19 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

11.07.2015 13:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

10 

47 

28 

5 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Andre KURG 

Georg ORR 

Arvo KASK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Skoda Fabia 

Skoda Fabia 

Lada Samara 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Race Team 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

4:10.018 

4:11.979 

4:29.372 

4:54.759 

4th Last Tm 

1:00.247 

1:00.870 

1:04.151 

1:08.262 

3rd Last Tm 

59.732 

1:00.058 

1:03.250 

1:31.000 

2nd Last Tm 

59.767 

1:06.123 

1:12.129 

1:08.558 

Last Tm 

1:05.412 

59.876 

1:04.587 

1:01.939 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

Joker 

4 

3 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:45:05 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

11.07.2015 13:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

10 

47 

11 

8 

28 

6 

21 

26 

5 

44 

88 

22 

25 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Andre KURG 
Riho LOIT 
Artur METSARE 
Georg ORR 
Tõnu PEEK 
Mihkel VARUL 
Sami-Matti TROGEN 
Arvo KASK 
Maksim TSYGANOV 
Marko KAASIK 
Robert REINSALU 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Total Tm 

4:10.018 
4:11.979 
4:26.440 
4:27.034 
4:29.372 
4:32.654 
4:35.765 
4:37.968 
4:54.759 
4:58.521 

Diff 

1.961 

16.422 

17.016 

19.354 

22.636 

25.747 

27.950 

44.741 

48.503 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:32.654] 

- 

4  [4:37.968] 

- 

4  [4:58.521] 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

4  [4:26.440] 

4  [4:27.034] 

- 

- 

4  [4:35.765] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

4  [4:10.018] 

4  [4:11.979] 

- 

- 

4  [4:29.372] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:54.759] 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

10 

47 

5 

11 

8 

28 

6 

21 

26 

44 

88 

22 

25 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Andre KURG 
Arvo KASK 
Riho LOIT 
Artur METSARE 
Georg ORR 
Tõnu PEEK 
Mihkel VARUL 
Sami-Matti TROGEN 
Maksim TSYGANOV 
Marko KAASIK 
Robert REINSALU 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

M1. Total Tm 

4:00.343 

4:11.636 

4:09.371 

4:20.904 

4:16.152 

4:19.256 

4:12.990 

4:21.086 

4:20.215 

4:31.002 

4:23.657 

2:07.824 

M1.  

50 

42 

45 

36 

39 

38 

40 

35 

37 

33 

34 

30 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm 

3:52.400 

3:59.075 

4:02.609 

4:05.118 

4:05.153 

4:04.871 

4:18.921 

4:06.404 

4:09.960 

4:27.117 

5.322 

M2.  

50 

45 

42 

39 

38 

40 

35 

37 

36 

34 

30 

DNS 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm 

4:10.018 

4:11.979 

4:54.759 

4:26.440 

4:27.034 

4:29.372 

4:32.654 

4:35.765 

4:37.968 

4:58.521 

M3.  

50 

45 

35 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

34 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total points 

150 

132 

122 

117 

117 

117 

113 

109 

109 

101 

64 

30 

0 

Championship Points 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

10 

5 

8 

6 

26 

88 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Arvo KASK 

Artur METSARE 

Tõnu PEEK 

Sami-Matti TROGEN 

Marko KAASIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

Make 

Skoda Fabia 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Peugeot 206 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Race Team 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Mika Trogen 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

5:54.871 

6:07.362 

6:17.112 

6:18.786 

6:25.550 

6:51.477 

4th Last Tm 

57.479 

59.845 

1:00.649 

1:01.331 

1:09.046 

1:02.215 

3rd Last Tm 

1:03.669 

1:05.878 

1:02.317 

59.962 

1:01.649 

1:09.964 

2nd Last Tm 

56.947 

58.796 

1:00.936 

59.445 

1:02.037 

1:08.051 

Last Tm 

57.301 

59.294 

59.729 

1:00.596 

1:00.910 

1:09.053 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Joker 

4 

4 

2 

1 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:22:11 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

11.07.2015 14:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

No. 

11 

28 

21 

44 

47 

Name 

Riho LOIT 

Georg ORR 

Mihkel VARUL 

Maksim TSYGANOV 

Andre KURG 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

RUS 

EST 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Lada Samara 

Skoda Fabia 

Race Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Total Tm 

6:13.136 

6:17.618 

6:17.994 

6:27.657 

5:20.944 

4th Last Tm 

59.723 

1:01.583 

59.712 

1:01.918 

1:01.719 

3rd Last Tm 

59.333 

1:00.746 

1:00.060 

1:00.610 

1:01.719 

2nd Last Tm 

59.643 

1:00.779 

1:00.631 

1:01.410 

1:02.655 

Last Tm 

1:07.830 

1:01.660 

1:01.476 

1:01.707 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

Joker 

6 

1 

2 

1 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:32:21 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

11.07.2015 14:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

10 

5 

11 

21 

28 

8 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Arvo KASK 

Riho LOIT 

Mihkel VARUL 

Georg ORR 

Artur METSARE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Skoda Fabia 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Race Team 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

1 

Total Tm 

7:39.984 

7:56.670 

8:26.866 

8:28.217 

5:39.691 

1:38.989 

4th Last Tm 

1:13.311 

1:15.757 

1:20.119 

1:18.308 

1:21.706 

3rd Last Tm 

1:14.432 

1:17.609 

1:28.748 

1:21.632 

1:19.811 

2nd Last Tm 

1:22.975 

1:15.490 

1:16.643 

1:22.567 

1:21.706 

Last Tm 

1:16.131 

1:16.213 

1:14.887 

1:25.114 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

6 

4 

5 

Joker 

5 

2 

4 

2 

- 

1 

Comment 

+ 20 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:34:20 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

11.07.2015 15:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

10 

5 

11 

28 

47 

8 

21 

6 

44 

26 

88 

22 

25 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Arvo KASK 
Riho LOIT 
Georg ORR 
Andre KURG 
Artur METSARE 
Mihkel VARUL 
Tõnu PEEK 
Maksim TSYGANOV 
Sami-Matti TROGEN 
Marko KAASIK 
Robert REINSALU 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

M1.  

16 

14 

13 

11 

15 

12 

9 

10 

7 

8 

6 

0 

DNS 

R2.  

6 

5 

-- 

-- 

-- 

4 

-- 

3 

-- 

2 

1 

-- 

-- 

R3.  

-- 

-- 

6 

5 

2 

-- 

4 

-- 

3 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

R4.  

8 

5 

4 

2 

-- 

1 

3 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

Total points 

30 

24 

23 

18 

17 

17 

16 

13 

10 

10 

7 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Championship Summary 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 


